
Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM ᴓ

1 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 103,6 103,3 103,2 103,9 102,0 102,7 618,7 10,31167

2 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25771 0370 102,1 105,4 102,5 103,4 100,6 101,1 615,1 10,25167

3 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 100,1 100,7 103,3 102,6 102,0 102,9 611,6 10,19333

4 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 101,4 101,6 100,4 103,7 407,1 10,17750

5 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 38455 0370 101,3 101,4 100,2 102,9 405,8 10,14500

6 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 97,3 100,6 101,8 101,3 401,0 10,02500

7 VANĚK Petr 1999 39345 0370 99,8 99,9 101,5 99,7 400,9 10,02250

8 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 101,5 101,5 99,2 100,5 99,8 98,0 600,5 10,00833

9 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 99,6 101,4 100,5 98,5 400,0 10,00000

10 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 101,1 98,3 100,1 101,2 98,6 100,1 599,4 9,99000

11 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 100,4 98,3 99,4 101,4 101,0 98,8 599,3 9,98833

12 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 0370 98,1 99,6 100,4 101,2 399,3 9,98250

13 POKORNÝ David 1995 35886 0370 99,2 97,7 102,4 100,2 98,7 100,1 598,3 9,97167

14 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 98,4 102,1 96,4 101,2 398,1 9,95250

15 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 99,4 99,3 99,2 100,0 397,9 9,94750

16 HULEC Lukáš 1990 31517 0406 99,7 97,5 98,4 98,8 99,9 102,1 596,4 9,94000

17 ANDREJIČ Nikola 1977 38612 0301 98,4 100,8 98,6 100,8 102,4 94,7 595,7 9,92833

18 MACANOVÁ Zuzana 1996 38838 0232 99,7 99,5 100,3 97,2 396,7 9,91750

19 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 98,9 100,1 95,4 98,9 101,1 98,6 593,0 9,88333

20 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 100,4 97,0 96,9 99,1 393,4 9,83500

21 TOMAN Matěj 1998 38993 0370 97,1 95,9 97,3 101,6 391,9 9,79750

22 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 39343 0370 95,4 99,4 98,9 96,5 390,2 9,75500

23 HOŠKOVÁ Žaneta 1998 40116 0258 96,5 96,8 94,4 95,8 383,5 9,58750

24 VÁVROVÁ Lucie 1996 40102 0258 95 96,7 95,5 96,2 383,4 9,58500

25 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 0370 97,1 93,5 96,8 91,2 378,6 9,46500

26 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 93,0 98,4 100,2 91,2 90,5 92,3 565,6 9,42667

27 ČERMÁK Josef 1999 38472 0348 97,8 90,3 94,3 92,9 375,3 9,38250

28 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav 1998 37159 0015 92,3 92,8 89,9 96,5 371,5 9,28750

29 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 90,8 95,2 89,4 93,4 93,5 94,1 556,4 9,27333

30 TROJAN Jaroslav 1963 05110 0170 89,7 90,6 90,9 91,4 89,8 88,2 540,6 9,01000

31 HAUER Pavel 1968 AVZO Pňovany 90,8 82,5 89,7 84,0 89,9 90,1 527,0 8,78333

32 STANÍČEK David 1999 38397 0406 80,2 78,0 86,2 84,3 328,7 8,21750
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. SUM ᴓ

1 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 99 99 100 99 97 97 591 9,85000

2 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 95 96 100 98 97 98 584 9,73333

3 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25771 0370 97 100 96 99 95 97 584 9,73333

4 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 96 98 96 99 389 9,72500

5 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 38455 0370 96 98 95 97 386 9,65000

6 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 92 98 97 97 384 9,60000

7 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 98 94 95 97 95 97 576 9,60000

8 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 96 97 96 94 383 9,57500

9 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 0370 93 95 97 97 382 9,55000

10 POKORNÝ David 1995 35886 0370 95 94 98 96 94 96 573 9,55000

11 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 94 98 94 96 382 9,55000

12 VANĚK Petr 1999 39345 0370 96 94 97 95 382 9,55000

13 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 96 95 96 95 382 9,55000

14 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 97 95 94 96 95 95 572 9,53333

15 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 95 92 96 98 97 94 572 9,53333

16 HULEC Lukáš 1990 31517 0406 95 93 94 95 95 98 570 9,50000

17 ANDREJIČ Nikola 1977 38612 0301 94 97 93 98 98 90 570 9,50000

18 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 96 94 93 95 378 9,45000

19 MACANOVÁ Zuzana 1996 38838 0232 94 95 96 93 378 9,45000

20 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 96 94 90 94 98 94 566 9,43333

21 TOMAN Matěj 1998 38993 0370 93 92 95 96 376 9,40000

22 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 39343 0370 91 94 94 92 371 9,27500

23 VÁVROVÁ Lucie 1996 40102 0258 91 94 91 94 370 9,25000

24 HOŠKOVÁ Žaneta 1998 40116 0258 93 91 90 93 367 9,17500

25 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 0370 94 90 93 88 365 9,12500

26 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 90 94 95 87 86 88 540 9,00000

27 ČERMÁK Josef 1999 38472 0348 93 86 90 87 356 8,90000

28 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 86 92 84 89 89 90 530 8,83333

29 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav 1998 37159 0015 88 87 84 92 351 8,77500

30 TROJAN Jaroslav 1963 05110 0170 86 86 86 88 83 83 512 8,53333

31 HAUER Pavel 1968 AVZO Pňovany 86 77 85 79 85 84 496 8,26667

32 STANÍČEK David 1999 38397 0406 77 74 82 80 313 7,82500
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Poř. Příjmení a jméno r.n. č.pr.ČSS SSK SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ SUM ᴓ

1 EMMONS Matthew 1981 37967 0232 622,5 10,37500 622,5 10,37500

2 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 0370 622,8 10,38000 618,7 10,31167 1241,5 10,34583

3 ŠMOL Petr 1986 25771 0370 611,3 10,18833 615,1 10,25167 1226,4 10,22000

4 ROZUM Michal 1979 07780 0015 610,4 10,17333 611,6 10,19333 1222,0 10,18333

5 NEDVĚDOVÁ Marta 1976 07822 0069 405,7 10,14250 407,1 10,17750 812,8 10,16000

6 KOLAŘÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1998 38455 0370 405,8 10,14500 405,8 10,14500

7 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 35261 0015 609,5 10,15833 600,5 10,00833 1210,0 10,08333

8 HAUER Jiří 1996 39163 0015 401,0 10,02500 401,0 10,02500

9 FABOK Rastislav 1987 02404 0015 601,5 10,02500 599,3 9,98833 1200,8 10,00667

10 KASIPOVIĆ Nikica 1966 32974 0015 599,3 9,98833 599,4 9,99000 1198,7 9,98917

11 POKORNÝ David 1995 35886 0370 598,0 9,96667 598,3 9,97167 1196,3 9,96917

12 HULEC Lukáš 1990 31517 0406 596,4 9,94000 596,4 9,94000

13 JANKOVÁ Michaela 1997 37842 0370 396,6 9,91500 398,1 9,95250 794,7 9,93375

14 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 0370 395,6 9,89000 397,9 9,94750 793,5 9,91875

15 MACANOVÁ Zuzana 1996 38838 0232 396,7 9,91750 396,7 9,91750

16 DAVIDOVÁ Kateřina 1996 38839 0232 391,6 9,79000 400,0 10,00000 791,6 9,89500

17 SOBOTKA Dominik 1998 38454 0370 389,4 9,73500 399,3 9,98250 788,7 9,85875

18 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 37753 0015 393,9 9,84750 393,4 9,83500 787,3 9,84125

19 VANĚK Petr 1999 39345 0370 385,1 9,62750 400,9 10,02250 786,0 9,82500

20 TOMAN Matěj 1998 38993 0370 391,9 9,79750 391,9 9,79750

21 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 0170 581,6 9,69333 593,0 9,88333 1174,6 9,78833

22 ANDREJIČ Nikola 1977 38612 0301 577,5 9,62500 595,7 9,92833 1173,2 9,77667

23 HAJŠMANOVÁ Eva 1999 39343 0370 380,4 9,51000 390,2 9,75500 770,6 9,63250

24 HOŠKOVÁ Žaneta 1998 40116 0258 383,5 9,58750 383,5 9,58750

25 VÁVROVÁ Lucie 1996 40102 0258 383,4 9,58500 383,4 9,58500

26 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 0370 381,1 9,52750 378,6 9,46500 759,7 9,49625

27 STANĚK Josef 1968 05105 0170 573,0 9,55000 565,6 9,42667 1138,6 9,48833

28 ČERMÁK Josef 1999 38472 0348 378,6 9,46500 375,3 9,38250 753,9 9,42375

29 ŠÁLEK Jaroslav 1998 37159 0015 379,8 9,49500 371,5 9,28750 751,3 9,39125

30 NÁDENÍK Petr 1963 23069 0170 561,2 9,35333 556,4 9,27333 1117,6 9,31333

31 TROJAN Jaroslav 1963 05110 0170 553,6 9,22667 540,6 9,01000 1094,2 9,11833

32 HAUER Pavel 1968 AVZO Pňovany 542,8 9,04667 527,0 8,78333 1069,8 8,91500

33 STANÍČEK David 1999 38397 0406 320,1 8,00250 328,7 8,21750 648,8 8,11000

Pořadatel: SSK Plzeň ‐ Slovany   C ‐ 0015

Místo konání: Plzeň ‐ Košutka

1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo CELKEM
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